Model
Voltage Capacity Charge Discharge Dimensions
(V)
 (Ah)
Reserve
Min @25 A
Max Cont.
(A)
Max Cont.
(A)
Max Pulse
(A)
Energy
 (Wh)
Length
 (in.)
Width
 (in.)
Height
 (in.)
Weight
 (lbs.) Terminal
Drop In Replacement for the
Following Batery Type
LFP6.4-4.5 6.4 4.5 10.8 4.5 = 1C 4.5 = 1C 8 = 2C 29 2.76 1.85 4.00 4.20 T1 PS-645 / UB645
LFP12.8-4.5 12.8 4.5 10.8 4.5 = 1C 4.5 = 1C 8 = 2C 58 3.50 2.75 4.00 1.50 T1 PS-1250 / UB1250
LFP12.8-7.5 12.8 7.5 18 7.5 = 1C 15 = 2C 20 = 2.6C 96 5.85 2.50 3.70 2.40 T2 PS-1270 / UB1270
LFP12.8-12 12.8 12 29 12 = 1C 24 = 2C 30 = 2.5C 154 6.00 3.88 3.74 3.75 T2 PS-12120 / UB12120
LFP12.8-18 12.8 18 43 18 = 1C 36 - 2C 50 = 2.7C 230 7.13 3.00 6.63 6.00 T3 PS-12180 / UB180
LFP12.8-26 12.8 26 62 30 = 1.1C 30 = 1.1C 40 = 1.5C 333 6.50 6.88 5.00 9.30 M5 PS-12260 / UB12260
LFP12.8-33 12.8 33 79 33 = 1C 50 = 1.5C 60 = 1.8C 422 7.63 5.00 6.25 10.60 T5 Group U1 / PS-12350 / UB12350
LFP12.8-40 12.8 40 96 40 = 1C 70 = 1.75C 80 = 2C 512 7.63 6.50 6.75 14.30 M6 PS-12400
LFP12.8-50 12.8 50 120 50 = 1C 70 = 1.4C 80 = 1.6C 640 10.00 5.25 7.88 18.00 M6 UB-12500
LFP12.8-75 12.8 75 180 70 = 0.9C 70 = 0.9C 100 = 1.3C 960 10.00 6.50 8.38 23.80 M6 Group 24 / PS-12750 / UB12750
LFP12.8-100 12.8 100 240 100 = 1C 100 = 1C 120 = 1.2C 1,280 12.88 6.75 8.38 30.00 M8 Group 31 / PS-121100 / UB12100
LFP12.8-200 12.8 200 480 120 = 0.6C 120 = 0.6C 140 = 0.7C 2,560 18.50 9.13 8.63 65.30 M8 Group 8D / PS-122500 / UB-8D
LFP12.8-250 12.8 250 600 120 = 0.5C 120 = 0.5C 140 = 0.6C 3,200 18.50 9.13 8.63 65.30 M8 Group 8D / PS-122500 / UB-8D
LFP12.8-500 12.8 500 1200 250A = 0.5C 250A = 0.5C 300A = 0.6C 6,400 24.00 24.00 10.00 156.00 M8 Steel Case / Stackable
LFP25.6-50 25.6 50 120 50 = 1C 50 = 1C 75 = 1.5C 1,280 12.88 6.75 8.38 30.00 M8 Group 31 / PS-121100 / UB12100
LFP25.6-100 25.6 100 240 120 = 1.2C 120 = 1.2C 140 = 1.4C 2,560 18.50 9.13 8.63 65.30 M8 Group 8D / PS-122500 / UB-8D
POWERSYNC Lithium Iron Phosphate (LiFePO4)
bateries are designed as a drop-in replacement of lead
acid bateries. Each of our bateries are designed as
replacements for speciic deep cycle lead acid bateries